Dossard
52
135
77
30
70
76
49
26
97
195
16
105
116
192
89
85
84
146
42
83
43
64
148
119
87
98
131
18
46
65
67
24
81
139

145
126
104
48
140
106
10
78
109
88
107
37
124
25
141
90
45
165
27
80

203
66
120
121
136
101
79
129

Licence
658587
197655
697360
144974
133596
525720
168142
969263
232508
868876

341386

384434

371894

593506
171588
881237
678543

648009
388618

889223
343361
172594

284634
481912

T224670
500887
655121
607335

511414
233937

T151189
636811
661885

844533
547153

915303

106055

495950

Nom
KLEIN
ALIX
SCHMIDT
DA-PONTE
OCTOZON
SAMSORA
GIL
BENHAMZA
RAINAUD
DE SOUSA
RICARD
MONTI
MARTIN
POIRET
DUPUIS
BERNOT
DEMANCHE
SIX
BIGARE
SYLVESTRE
GUERIN
PAYGNARD
COLLIN
CARON
ANDRE
DUPRE

CHOUGU
COLLIN
HULIN
THOMAS
GROSSET
CAILLET
LAMBLIN
BERTINET
CARAY
MAGNIER
MANIN
NEGER
DEMAY
BOURRE
INVERNIZZ
GUILLAUME
MERDAIDAC
MARCHAL
NACCARATO
MALESIEUX
MEGRAT
REITER
LAINE
MARTIN
WERBROUCK
BOISSENIN
RENOUARD
HEINTZ
HOLVECK
LEJEUNE
RIBEIRO
THIRION
BEYREND
BEDEL
GAUMET
KIHLE
MOROT
DENIS
RICHARD
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Prénom
Christophe
Herve
Martial
Xavier
Frederic
Patrick
Alfredo
Tewfik
Bruno
Jose
Michel
Erasme
Gerard
Emmanuel
Fabien
Eric
Patrick
Alain
Thierry
Pascal
Thierry
Lionel
Richard
Gauthier
Cyrille
Didier
Ahcen
Bertrand
Cyrille
Jean
Anthony
Gérard
Frederic
Patrick
Yves
Philippe
Pascal
Jean-marc
Lothaire
Stéphane
Pascal
Philippe
Nabil
Alain
Roland
Marc
Jean-charles
Jacques
Eric
Daniel
Lucien
Jean-claude
Olivier
Jean-marc
Brigitte
Henri
Adrien
Jean Claude
Marc
Franck
Jean-jacques
Christian
Philippe
Jacques
Danielle

10 km

équipe
As Cheminots Metz
Team Espace Marathon
Team Espace Marathon
Us Toul
Team Espace Marathon
Us Toul
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Fensch Moselle *
Asptt Nancy *
Team Espace Marathon

Athletisme Metz Metropole*

Asptt Nancy *

Athletisme Metz Metropole*

Co Frouard-pompey
Asptt Nancy *
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Co Champagne Aa *
Co Frouard-pompey

Groupe Athletic Commercien
Co Blenod
Co Frouard-pompey

Athletisme Metz Metropole*
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Ac Gondreville Et Velaine
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Athletisme Metz Metropole*

Asptt Nancy *
E Sportive Thionville-yutz

Us Toul
Fensch Moselle *

As Remiremont Hv *
Co Blenod

Athletisme Metz Metropole*
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

As Cheminots Metz

Catégorie Place

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
Ju
CA
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

[EY

Perf
3250
3253
3302
3344
3357
3420
3429
3439
3440
3522
3535
3535
3536
3540
3546
3549
3555
3601
3611
3614
3618
3623
3632
3645
3659
3701
3710
3714
3714
3719
3724
3732
3744
3757
3806
3818
3836
3850
3852
3859
3901
3904
3908
3912
3915
3916
3917
3918
3920
3925
3926
3926
3938
3940
3943
3946
3950
3956
4001
4008
4008
4010
4042
4043
4046

Qualif
qi
qi
qi
qi
qi

qi
qi

qi
qi

qi
qi

qi

qi
qi

qi
qi
qi
qi

qi



29
93
41
133
144
130
123
158
40

189
162

147
115
113
28
21
153
100
47
198
51
118
150
92
94
151
108
128
127

161
132
33
157
39
68
73
110
142

138
71
134
202
200
23
143
196
156
117
86
199

155
164
102
111
99
149
32
190
154
152
197
166
91
12
44

340345

696012
692863

547165
518693
543713
233970
T222427
139084

735565
244216

730127

894588
821679
692350

152755

207048
581286

137686
176430

810110
T227556

499079

980099

CHEMELLO
BLANCHARD
NAGEL
LOEVENBRUCK
MAIRE
SAINTIGNON
RUNDSTALER
LAURAIN
PEYRAR
FLAGET
DENIZOT
HECKEL
VELVELOVICH
MOULLA
MASSON
FEREIRE
SCHEINS
SIMKO
HAAS
PROUX
NOIRJEAN
BOLOPION
COLSON
KUHN
MAILLARD
FONTELLINI
JOUBERT
KOSICA
MARIOTTI
HOBAM
PANEGERICO
DESLOGES
HECKEL
BARRIER
LAMBING
GAUTHIER
BRANDT
MICLOT
FRIBAULT
MICHEL
BERNARD
FRANCOIS
CHARDRON
STERDYNIAK
FROELIGER
BARBIER
COURTIOL
CLAUDE
FRANCOIS
PAYGNARD
DESSALE
VENTOSA
LACOUR
BIGARD
GEHIN
BERNOT
JULIEN
VEBER
THIBERT
NEPOTE CIT
VENITUCCI
LAINE
HUSSON
BONEL
GOSSET
MEUNIER
NOWAKOWSKI
JACQUOT
DEMANCHE
ARNOLD

Lorenzo
Herve
Sébastien
Catherine
Cedric
Christian
Jean Pierre
André
David
Sylvain
Jean Jacques
Philippe
Francis
Mustapha
Dominique
Christophe
Patrick
Michel
Roger
Gerald
Guillaume
Jacques
Jean Christophe
Jams
Claire
Didier
Sylvain
Jean-marie
Alban
Jacques
Sabino
Francis
Francoise
Dominique
Patrice
Bernard
Freddy
Sandrine
Annie
Patrick
Sylvain
Michel
Beatrice
Pascale
Jean Marie
Yannick
Olivier
Christian
Serge
Raphael
Gerard
Edouard
Didier
Nicolas
Michel
Franck
Mickael
Frederic
Daniel
Sylviane
Joseph
Yannick
Michel
Dominique
Dominique
Laurent
Stéphanie
Alain
Marc
Bernard

Fensch Moselle *

Us Toul
Asptt Nancy *

Co Blenod
Co Blenod
As Electro Gaz Nancy Blenod

Fensch Moselle *

C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Co Blenod
Us Toul

Co Blenod

Co Blenod
Co Blenod
Co Frouard-pompey

Co Frouard-pompey

C.o.s. Villers Athletisme
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Us Toul
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Asptt Nancy *

C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Co Blenod

V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
V3
ES
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
CA
V3
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
ES
V3
V1
V1

66
67
68
70
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
116
118
119
120
122
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

4048
4052
4053
4130
4130
4136
4147
4155
4200
4206
4212
4230
4234
4248
4258
4259
4303
4306
4308
4317
4320
4322
4333
4335
4338
4343
4345
4349
4355
4359
4400
4405
4415
4417
4422
4438
4441
4445
4453
4500
4510
4523
4525
4527
4534
4536
4540
4546
4549
4553
4601
4601
4606
4615
4630
4634
4634
4656
4657
4706
4716
4721
4723
4733
4734
4812
4832
4837
4853
4854

qi

qi
qi

qi



160
20
163
22

201
112
11
122
103
193
35
14
159
31
191
69
17
194
114
95
36
96
34

LUZI
PERROT
CHARDET
GUERREIRO
MOMBAZET
FORDOXCEL
MASSON
DEMANCHE
NEGRO
VEBER
REMOND-TIEDREZ
GALLOIS
PEUPORTIER
LIETAUX
CUNIN
FONTELLINI
BARBELIN
BONAL
REMOND-TIEDREZ
MASSON
TEKIELI
BOSSU
TEKIELI
BAROZZI

681816

543692

Ingrid
Laurent
Christelle
Carlos
Dominique
Didier
Maryline
Elsa
Herve
Floriant
Eric
Yvan
Nimmie
Thierry
Marie-anne
Alain
Domique
Vincent
Isabelle
Martine
Marie Lise
Joel
Richard
René

C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

As Electro Gaz Nancy Blenod

SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
CA
SE
V1
V2
V2
V3
V4

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

4855
4903
4933
5003
5011
5031
5110
5205
5252
5454
5457
5552
5553
5649
5716
5719
5755
5825
5835
5905
5936
10008
10244
10955



